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Parnu JK

Polva FC Lootos

FC ElvaValge

Nomme Kalju FC

FC Elva 1999-2000 (VA)

FC Elva Punane
FC Flora
Raplamaa JK
JK Tabasalu

JK Tammeka
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9-3
8-4
4-6
1-5
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11-3

10-6
4-10
1-10

www.turniir .ee

O W N o



